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NY AFSCME Labor Faith and Community Outreach Calendar of
Upcoming Events and Important Dates

JUNE

¢ 40,000 Books Coming to Lower Manhattan, Saturday, June 10, 2017 from 8 am - 1 pm,
PS 15 - District 1, ADDRESS: 333 East 4™ Street, New York, NY 10009
(Book distribution will occur in the schoolyard located on East 3™ Street between Avenues C & D)

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Tuesday, June 20, 2017 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm at DC 37,
125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Children Sports and Fitness Expo on June 24, 2017 from 11 am to 3 pm at PS 92, 601
Parkside Ave, Brooklyn, NY 1126. For more info, call 718-346-5852.

 15% Annual Harlem Healers Health & Wellness Fair, Saturday, June 24, 2017 from 10 am to
6 pm at 122" Street between Adam Clayton Powell Jr. Blvd & Frederick Douglass Blvd.

JULY

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, July 12, 2017 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program
AUGUST
 National Night Out-Tuesday, August 1, 2017

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, August 2, 2017 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Harlem Week Labor in Faith Community Outreach Information and Resource Table,
Sunday, August 20%, 135" Street between Malcolm X and Adam Clayton Powell Jr. Blvd.

e School Book Bag Volunteer and Donation Program TBD
e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program

SEPTEMBER

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, September 6, 2017 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Labor Day Parade on September 9t at West 44 Street, between 6" and 7t Ave.
 Primary Day on Tuesday September 12%.
e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program

OCTOBER

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, October 4, 2017 from 6 pm to 7:30 pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Labor in the Pulpit/Community Outreach Builder Training TBD
e LFCOP, Fall breakfast TBD
e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program

NOVEMBER

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, November 1, 2017 from 6pm to 7:30pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

« Election Day, Tuesday November 7%,
e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program

DECEMBER

e LFCOP, Committee Meeting Wednesday, December 6, 2017 from 6pm to 7:30pm at
DC 37, 125 Barclay Street, New York, NY 10007

e Volunteer for City Harvest Mobile Market Program

For more information or to volunteer email your name and date you wish to volunteer and

shift to laborfaithcomgroup@gmail.com.




